
2019 TYR Pro Swim Series

June 12 - 15, 2019

Event 113 14 JUN 2019 - 05:00 Women's 200m Butterfly Final

Clovis, CA

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 13

Record Splits Name NOC Code Location Date

WR 2:01.81 27.19 58.08 1:30.20 LIU Zige CHN Ji Nan (CHN) 21 OCT 2009

AR 2:04.14 28.79 1:00.57 1:32.49 MOHLER Mary USA Roma (ITA) 29 JUL 2009

US 2:05.87 28.69 1:00.13 1:32.72 FLICKINGER Hali USA Irvine, CA (USA) 25 JUL 2018

WJ 2:06.29 HASEGAWA Suzuka JPN Nagoya (JPN) 15 APR 2017

CR 2:06.76 ADAMS Cammile USA Austin (USA) 1 JAN 2012

Name
NOC
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

DEQUINE Sanne DART3 2:20.131 (1) 1:44.00(2) 1:07.07(4) 31.950.73
35.12 36.93 36.13

DOUGLAS Kirsten UBCT5 2:20.422 0.29(3) 1:44.86(3) 1:07.58(3) 31.930.73
35.65 37.28 35.56

PREBLE Averee CLOV4 2:21.363 1.23(2) 1:44.18(1) 1:06.93(2) 31.340.71
35.59 37.25 37.18

ALICEA-JORGENSEN Taylor FORD6 2:23.734 3.60(4) 1:45.92(4) 1:07.68(1) 31.320.73
36.36 38.24 37.81

IRWIN Payten EA7 2:24.995 4.86(5) 1:46.79(5) 1:08.90(5) 32.220.70
36.68 37.89 38.20

METZLER Sydney EA2 2:31.386 11.25(6) 1:51.33(6) 1:11.77(6) 33.730.75
38.04 39.56 40.05

Name
NOC
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

DAHLIA Kelsi CARD6 2:10.691 (1) 1:35.60(1) 1:01.66(1) 28.710.62
32.95 33.94 35.09

RULE Remedy UT5 2:11.562 0.87(2) 1:37.23(4) 1:03.49(3) 29.780.69
33.71 33.74 34.33

CASE Lauren UT4 2:12.133 1.44(4) 1:37.73(3) 1:03.37(4) 30.090.75
33.28 34.36 34.40

OVERHOLT Emily HPVC3 2:12.814 2.12(3) 1:37.50(2) 1:02.81(2) 29.680.76
33.13 34.69 35.31

NERO Bailey UN-SE7 2:15.875 5.18(5) 1:39.82(5) 1:04.35(5) 30.460.74
33.89 35.47 36.05

HALSTED Tara DART2 2:16.246 5.55(6) 1:40.66(6) 1:05.29(8) 31.100.66
34.19 35.37 35.58

NGUYEN Vien UN-FG1 2:18.127 7.43(7) 1:41.33(7) 1:05.41(6) 30.470.76
34.94 35.92 36.79

DALKE Megan HPVC8 2:19.668 8.97(8) 1:42.08(8) 1:05.77(7) 30.720.73
35.05 36.31 37.58

Legend:

AR American Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record

WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega

SWMW200MBF------------FNL---------_73A2 1.0 Report Created by OMEGA 14 JUN 17:11 Page 1/1



2019 TYR Pro Swim Series

June 12 - 15, 2019

Event 114 14 JUN 2019 - 05:09 Men's 200m Butterfly Final

Clovis, CA

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 14

Record Splits Name NOC Code Location Date

WR 1:51.51 24.76 52.88 1:21.93 PHELPS Michael USA Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 2009

AR 1:51.51 24.76 52.88 1:21.93 PHELPS Michael USA Roma (ITA) 29 JUL 2009

US 1:52.20 25.47 53.75 1:23.04 PHELPS Michael USA Omaha, NE (USA) 2 JUL 2008

WJ 1:53.79 24.69 53.24 1:22.71 MILAK Kristof HUN Netanya (ISR) 30 JUN 2017

CR 1:55.29 LI Zhuahao CHN Indianapolis (USA) 1 JAN 2017

Name
NOC
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

GILLILAN Loren RA5 2:09.271 (1) 1:32.53(1) 58.42(1) 26.870.63
31.55 34.11 36.74

ELLSWORTH Holden COUG4 2:11.982 2.71(2) 1:38.36(2) 1:03.18(2) 29.160.71
34.02 35.18 33.62

Name
NOC
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

CUTLER Tate DART8 2:03.531 (1) 1:30.83(1) 58.85(3) 27.580.67
31.27 31.98 32.70

AFFELD Jonathan ALTO5 2:06.022 2.49(3) 1:32.36(4) 59.52(6) 27.870.69
31.65 32.84 33.66

GONZALEZ Mateo MEX2 2:06.043 2.51(7) 1:34.48(7) 1:01.10(5) 27.840.61
33.26 33.38 31.56

FLANDERS Harry OAPB3 2:06.114 2.58(5) 1:33.21(5) 59.91(2) 27.470.67
32.44 33.30 32.90

KREIDL Max EA4 2:06.125 2.59(6) 1:33.40(6) 1:00.79(7) 28.630.68
32.16 32.61 32.72

KLINSKY Spencer NAC7 2:06.696 3.16(2) 1:32.10(2) 59.25(1) 27.460.68
31.79 32.85 34.59

LIERZ Harrison EA6 2:07.447 3.91(4) 1:33.05(3) 59.26(4) 27.720.66
31.54 33.79 34.39

HILLJE-ENTHOVEN Marcos SMSC1 2:18.208 14.67(8) 1:41.07(8) 1:03.61(8) 29.160.70
34.45 37.46 37.13

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2019 TYR Pro Swim Series

June 12 - 15, 2019

Event 114 14 JUN 2019 - 05:09 Men's 200m Butterfly Final

Clovis, CA

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 14

Name
NOC
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

URLANDO Gianluca DART4 1:53.841 CR(1) 1:23.91(1) 54.82(1) 26.080.69
28.74 29.09 29.93

WRIGHT Justin FORD6 1:58.612 4.77(2) 1:27.43(2) 56.80(2) 26.640.55
30.16 30.63 31.18

MILLER Ben TTSC2 2:00.413 6.57(4) 1:29.30(5) 58.42(6) 27.490.64
30.93 30.88 31.11

RUVALCABA CRUZ Hector MEX5 2:00.644 6.80(5) 1:29.38(4) 57.79(4) 27.280.68
30.51 31.59 31.26

ARROYO Jarod FORK7 2:01.005 7.16(3) 1:28.47(3) 57.14(3) 26.770.67
30.37 31.33 32.53

MARTINEZ Angel MEX3 2:02.856 9.01(6) 1:30.05(6) 58.45(5) 27.440.73
31.01 31.60 32.80

PINTO URBINA Ascanio Ferna NSE1 2:04.207 10.36(7) 1:31.78(8) 59.95(8) 27.970.65
31.98 31.83 32.42

DUKE Nicolas CHEN8 2:06.778 12.93(8) 1:32.60(7) 59.42(7) 27.870.75
31.55 33.18 34.17

Legend:

AR American Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record

WJ World Junior Record WR World Record
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2019 TYR Pro Swim Series

June 12 - 15, 2019

Event 115 14 JUN 2019 - 05:18 Women's 50m Freestyle Final

Clovis, CA

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 15

Record Name Location DateNOC Code

WR 23.67 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 2017

AR 23.97 MANUEL Simone USA Budapest (HUN) 30 JUL 2017

US 24.10 MANUEL Simone USA Irvine, CA (USA) 29 JUL 2018

WJ 24.33 IKEE Rikako JPN Ehime (JPN) 15 SEP 2017

CR 24.17 SJOSTROM Sarah SWE Austin (USA) 1 JAN 2016

Name
NOC
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

DELOOF Catie UN-NC4 24.991 0.64

MEYNEN Julie FLNS6 25.082 0.090.65

COMERFORD Mallory UOFL5 25.213 0.220.64

DAHLIA Kelsi CARD3 25.284 0.290.62

MACK Linnea OAQ8 25.415 0.420.72

DIENER Anelise UT2 25.666 0.670.69

DELOOF Ali TE7 25.697 0.700.69

SPADONI Marina FORK1 25.788 0.790.64

Name
NOC
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

LARSON Breeja NYAC4 25.911 0.73

TAM Hoi Lam UBCT3 26.222 0.310.69

HADFORD Naeleah ISWM2 26.313 0.400.65

JACKSON Mya UN-CA5 26.394 0.480.70

MENZMER Lizzie AZTC1 26.645 0.730.66

REUTER Tina UN-SI8 26.876 0.960.69

ATKINSON Alia SOFL6 26.887 0.970.67

REVILAK FONSECA Sofia MEX7 27.018 1.100.68

Name
NOC
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

TAM Larisa BAC1 26.921 0.66

COOPER Cathy AZTC2 27.122 0.200.64

HERRMANN Danielle CLOV5 27.153 0.230.67

SAMANSKY Abby CLOV6 27.284 0.360.78

CODEVILLA Mary EA7 27.365 0.440.74

WILLIAMS Taylor AQJT3 27.436 0.510.69

D'EMANUELE Peyton AQJT8 27.667 0.740.72

KAPELLER Abby AQJT4 DNS

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2019 TYR Pro Swim Series

June 12 - 15, 2019

Event 115 14 JUN 2019 - 05:18 Women's 50m Freestyle Final

Clovis, CA

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 15

Name
NOC
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

GEBHARDT Emily OAPB4 27.211 0.75

LEWICKI Katey EA5 27.742 0.530.72

DOUGLAS Kirsten UBCT3 27.903 0.690.67

LEPISOVA Emma BAC6 28.624 1.410.77

Legend:

AR American Record CR Championship Record DNS Did not start R.T. Reaction Time

US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record
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2019 TYR Pro Swim Series

June 12 - 15, 2019

Event 116 14 JUN 2019 - 05:25 Men's 50m Freestyle Final

Clovis, CA

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 16

Record Name Location DateNOC Code

WR 20.91 CIELO Cesar BRA Sao Paulo (BRA) 18 DEC 2009

AR 21.15 DRESSEL Caeleb USA Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 2017

US 21.14 CIELO Cesar BRA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 9 JUL 2009

=WJ 21.75 ANDREW Michael USA Indianapolis (USA) 26 AUG 2017

WJ 21.75 ANDREW Michael USA Indianapolis (USA) 25 AUG 2017

CR 21.56 ADRIAN Nathan USA Minneapolis (USA) 1 JAN 2015

Name
NOC
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

TANDY Bradley PSC4 22.171 0.61

CHADWICK Michael TE3 22.282 0.110.67

CASTANO Gabe MEX5 22.353 0.180.62

HOLODA Peter PSC2 22.664 0.490.68

QUINTERO Cristian TROJ6 22.705 0.530.63

ALEXY Jack SHY1 22.986 0.810.69

JACKSON Tate UN-ST7 23.087 0.910.73

NOWICKI Devon MLA8 23.328 1.150.65

Name
NOC
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

RAMIREZ Daniel MEX2 23.041 0.59

COETZEE Ryan TNAQ5 23.312 0.270.63

IGA Jorge MEX4 23.333 0.290.68

ELKAMASH Mazen PSC6 23.364 0.320.70

GRABICH Federico ARG3 23.415 0.370.61

JASSO ESCOTO Mariano MEX1 23.626 0.580.58

OLAFSON Carson HPVC8 23.737 0.690.67

MILLER Lukas EA7 24.028 0.980.61

Name
NOC
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

CLASEN Garrett UN-IL4 23.951 0.71

CONATON Patrick BAD5 24.012 0.060.65

WIGHT Gavin UN-PC6 24.113 0.160.66

CAMPBELL Richie RA3 24.334 0.380.62

FORBES Ben CLOV8 24.425 0.470.61

ARMES Ryan UN-CA1 24.486 0.530.62

HICKMAN Noah RA7 24.507 0.550.59

LINCOLN Michael ALTO2 24.608 0.650.67

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2019 TYR Pro Swim Series

June 12 - 15, 2019

Event 116 14 JUN 2019 - 05:25 Men's 50m Freestyle Final

Clovis, CA

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 16

Name
NOC
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

MASEI Micah SAMO5 24.141 0.61

NIXON Jacob LAC4 24.402 0.260.70

WHITE Kyle UN-PC3 24.473 0.330.62

MANSHEIM Tyler CLOV8 24.924 0.780.69

WILLIAMS Boston UN-CA2 25.01=5 0.870.69

BORATTO Alex UN-PC7 25.01=5 0.870.74

TUCKER Christopher UN-NJ6 25.277 1.130.74

YU Ruishen UBCT1 25.348 1.200.72

Legend:

= Equal record AR American Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time

US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record
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2019 TYR Pro Swim Series

June 12 - 15, 2019

Event 117 14 JUN 2019 - 05:30 Women's 100m Backstroke Final

Clovis, CA

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 17

Record Split Name NOC Code Location Date

WR 58.00 27.90 BAKER Kathleen USA Irvine (USA) 28 JUL 2018

AR 58.00 27.90 BAKER Kathleen USA Irvine, CA (USA) 28 JUL 2018

US 58.00 27.90 BAKER Kathleen USA Irvine, CA (USA) 28 JUL 2018

WJ 58.82 28.48 SMITH Regan USA Bloomington (USA) 19 MAY 2019

CR 58.73 28.53 SMOLIGA Olivia USA Richmond, VA (USA) 12 APR 2019

Name
NOC
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

DIKEMAN Skylar FORD2 1:04.061 (2) 30.810.69
33.25

KAPELLER Abby AQJT3 1:04.242 0.18(1) 30.470.61
33.77

GONZALEZ-HERMOSILLO Monika MEX6 1:04.433 0.37(4) 31.140.66
33.29

HALSTED Tara DART1 1:04.524 0.46(8) 32.260.70
32.26

McCOY Taylor COUG5 1:04.745 0.68(5) 31.640.60
33.10

KUCHKAROVA Yulduz CLOV7 1:04.786 0.72(3) 31.060.70
33.72

McDONALD Margaux OAPB8 1:05.207 1.14(7) 32.230.73
32.97

LEPISOVA Emma BAC4 1:05.588 1.52(6) 31.750.83
33.83

Name
NOC
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

STADDEN Isabelle AQJT5 59.711 (2) 29.290.65
30.42

DELOOF Ali TE4 1:00.592 0.88(1) 29.100.64
31.49

DELOOF Catie UN-NC3 1:01.603 1.89(3) 30.070.57
31.53

HANSSON Louise TROJ2 1:01.904 2.19(4) 30.150.70
31.75

MANNION Natalie CS6 1:02.085 2.37(5) 30.260.66
31.82

ELLARD Olivia UBCT7 1:03.546 3.83(8) 31.030.62
32.51

MENESES KOVACS Athena MEX1 1:03.657 3.94(7) 30.790.62
32.86

LEWICKI Katey EA8 1:03.848 4.13(6) 30.560.65
33.28

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2019 TYR Pro Swim Series

June 12 - 15, 2019

Event 117 14 JUN 2019 - 05:30 Women's 100m Backstroke Final

Clovis, CA

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 17

Name
NOC
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

SHAW Abigail EA4 1:05.471 (1) 31.040.69
34.43

URLANDO Isabella DART3 1:07.972 2.50(2) 32.500.64
35.47

FOLLMER Lizzy OAPB5 1:08.673 3.20(3) 33.050.72
35.62

Legend:

AR American Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record

WJ World Junior Record WR World Record
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2019 TYR Pro Swim Series

June 12 - 15, 2019

Event 118 14 JUN 2019 - 05:37 Men's 100m Backstroke Final

Clovis, CA

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 18

Record Split Name NOC Code Location Date

WR 51.85 25.13 MURPHY Ryan USA Rio (BRA) 13 AUG 2016

AR 51.85 25.13 MURPHY Ryan USA Rio (BRA) 13 AUG 2016

US 51.94 25.35 PEIRSOL Aaron USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 8 JUL 2009

WJ 52.53 25.53 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS Glasgow (GBR) 6 AUG 2018

CR 52.40 PLUMMER David USA Indianapolis (USA) 1 JAN 2016

Name
NOC
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

GREVERS Matt FORD3 53.591 (1) 26.110.70
27.48

RESS Justin WOLF4 54.252 0.66(2) 26.530.73
27.72

THORMEYER Markus HPVC5 54.503 0.91(3) 26.630.63
27.87

CARTER Dylan UN-NC6 54.724 1.13(4) 26.860.62
27.86

STAKA Chris ACSC2 55.835 2.24(6) 27.160.56
28.67

URLANDO Gianluca DART8 56.826 3.23(8) 27.690.60
29.13

ROGIC Kristofer RA1 56.937 3.34(5) 27.010.64
29.92

SONG Andy MEX7 56.968 3.37(7) 27.590.67
29.37

Name
NOC
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

LIERZ Harrison EA4 56.711 (1) 27.460.70
29.25

CONATON Patrick BAD5 58.192 1.48(4) 28.280.68
29.91

BORATTO Alex UN-PC3 58.293 1.58(2) 28.150.71
30.14

MOSELEY Robby RA1 58.654 1.94(3) 28.260.71
30.39

le NGUYEN Zach OAPB7 58.755 2.04(7) 28.510.65
30.24

SPINAZZOLA Luca TROJ6 58.796 2.08(6) 28.440.66
30.35

GORDILLO Erick GUA2 58.967 2.25(5) 28.340.62
30.62

TAN Zachary PSC8 59.638 2.92(8) 29.060.67
30.57

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2019 TYR Pro Swim Series

June 12 - 15, 2019

Event 118 14 JUN 2019 - 05:37 Men's 100m Backstroke Final

Clovis, CA

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 18

Name
NOC
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

TENHULZEN Sam COUG4 58.531 (1) 28.040.57
30.49

ASSOUAB Adil TROJ3 1:00.272 1.74(3) 28.750.73
31.52

KLINSKY Spencer NAC8 1:00.303 1.77(4) 29.230.68
31.07

LANE Austin FDST5 1:00.364 1.83(5) 29.470.63
30.89

AFFELD Jonathan ALTO1 1:00.905 2.37(6) 29.610.59
31.29

DUKE Nicolas CHEN6 1:01.036 2.50(7) 29.980.74
31.05

BRIMER Ryan RA2 1:01.207 2.67(2) 28.610.59
32.59

WIGHT Gavin UN-PC7 1:04.228 5.69(8) 30.370.77
33.85

Name
NOC
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

BREAZEALE Anderson AQJT4 1:00.731 (1) 28.670.60
32.06

ELLSWORTH Holden COUG3 1:03.212 2.48(2) 30.230.71
32.98

TUCKER Christopher UN-NJ5 1:04.523 3.79(3) 30.420.69
34.10

Legend:

AR American Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record

WJ World Junior Record WR World Record
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2019 TYR Pro Swim Series

June 12 - 15, 2019

Event 119 14 JUN 2019 - 05:44 Women's 200m Breaststroke Final

Clovis, CA

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 19

Record Splits Name NOC Code Location Date

WR 2:19.11 31.80 1:07.27 1:42.89 PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN Barcelona (ESP) 1 AUG 2013

AR 2:19.59 32.49 1:08.10 1:43.95 SONI Rebecca USA London (GBR) 2 AUG 2012

US 2:20.38 31.78 1:06.82 1:43.13 SONI Rebecca USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 11 JUL 2009

WJ 2:19.64 32.10 1:07.59 1:43.52 GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR Singapore (SGP) 30 AUG 2015

CR 2:20.77 33.08 1:08.87 1:44.90 LAZOR Annie USA Bloomington (USA) 19 MAY 2019

Name
NOC
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

HANLEY Channing OAPB5 2:43.971 (2) 2:01.44(2) 1:17.92(=2) 36.580.75
41.34 43.52 42.53

TAM Larisa BAC3 2:44.332 0.36(3) 2:01.82(3) 1:18.34(=2) 36.580.66
41.76 43.48 42.51

MAOZ Abby TTSC4 2:44.463 0.49(1) 2:00.81(1) 1:17.64(1) 36.450.63
41.19 43.17 43.65

Name
NOC
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

CODEVILLA Mary EA4 2:38.191 (2) 1:56.56(2) 1:15.15(2) 35.570.71
39.58 41.41 41.63

ANDERSON Olivia UT2 2:38.512 0.32(3) 1:57.26(3) 1:16.44(4) 35.940.75
40.50 40.82 41.25

WENTZEL Jordyn AQJT5 2:38.743 0.55(1) 1:56.51(1) 1:14.97(1) 34.370.72
40.60 41.54 42.23

RYDLAND Kylie AQJT6 2:40.904 2.71(6) 1:59.13(6) 1:17.48(6) 36.520.72
40.96 41.65 41.77

NGUYEN Vien UN-FG8 2:41.105 2.91(7) 1:59.78(7) 1:18.03(7) 36.820.78
41.21 41.75 41.32

HARRISON Ali BUEN3 2:41.486 3.29(5) 1:59.10(5) 1:16.86(3) 35.730.68
41.13 42.24 42.38

SUDWEEKS Katrina UN-HI1 2:42.257 4.06(4) 1:59.08(4) 1:16.78(5) 36.420.64
40.36 42.30 43.17

HAYNES Jayssie RA7 DSQ

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2019 TYR Pro Swim Series

June 12 - 15, 2019

Event 119 14 JUN 2019 - 05:44 Women's 200m Breaststroke Final

Clovis, CA

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 19

Name
NOC
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

PICKREM Sydney UN-GU4 2:25.521 (1) 1:48.13(1) 1:10.71(1) 33.520.67
37.19 37.42 37.39

RODRIGUEZ Melissa MEX5 2:25.542 0.02(2) 1:48.48(2) 1:11.21(2) 33.600.66
37.61 37.27 37.06

GONZALEZ MEDINA Esther MEX3 2:29.443 3.92(4) 1:50.97(4) 1:12.45(=5) 34.660.67
37.79 38.52 38.47

LARSON Breeja NYAC6 2:30.784 5.26(3) 1:50.85(3) 1:12.42(3) 33.930.75
38.49 38.43 39.93

HERSCU Abigail LAC7 2:33.975 8.45(5) 1:53.67(5) 1:13.47(4) 34.650.67
38.82 40.20 40.30

DUARTE Mackenzie UN-PC2 2:35.216 9.69(6) 1:54.56(6) 1:14.30(8) 35.350.71
38.95 40.26 40.65

SELTENREICH-HODGSON Erika HPVC1 2:35.467 9.94(7) 1:54.82(8) 1:14.65(7) 35.340.71
39.31 40.17 40.64

METCALFE Hillary LOSC8 2:35.738 10.21(8) 1:54.88(7) 1:14.45(=5) 34.660.69
39.79 40.43 40.85

Legend:

= Equal rank AR American Record CR Championship Record DSQ Disqualified

R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record
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2019 TYR Pro Swim Series

June 12 - 15, 2019

Event 120 14 JUN 2019 - 05:54 Men's 200m Breaststroke Final

Clovis, CA

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 20

Record Splits Name NOC Code Location Date

WR 2:06.67 28.95 1:01.33 1:34.02 WATANABE Ippei JPN Tokyo (JPN) 29 JAN 2017

AR 2:07.17 29.21 1:01.67 1:34.19 PRENOT Josh USA Omaha, NE (USA) 30 JUN 2016

US 2:07.17 29.21 1:01.67 1:34.19 PRENOT Josh USA Omaha, NE (USA) 30 JUN 2016

WJ 2:09.39 29.58 1:02.58 1:35.92 QIN Haiyang CHN Budapest (HUN) 27 JUL 2017

CR 2:08.95 WILSON Andrew USA Atlanta (USA) 1 JAN 2018

Name
NOC
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

REUTER Zack UN-SI4 2:34.871 (1) 1:54.84(1) 1:14.46(1) 35.060.69
39.40 40.38 40.03

Name
NOC
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

DENG Alex AQJT3 2:22.471 (1) 1:45.91(5) 1:09.06(6) 32.780.66
36.28 36.85 36.56

YOUNG Brodie UBCT4 2:22.802 0.33(3) 1:46.13(3) 1:08.40(4) 32.500.76
35.90 37.73 36.67

YU Ruishen UBCT1 2:25.343 2.87(=4) 1:46.62(4) 1:08.68(3) 32.450.71
36.23 37.94 38.72

NIAYESH Preston TNT7 2:26.334 3.86(=4) 1:46.62(2) 1:08.39(2) 31.960.60
36.43 38.23 39.71

LUM Justin BUEN2 2:26.605 4.13(2) 1:45.95(1) 1:07.27(1) 31.500.65
35.77 38.68 40.65

BELFLOWER Ian CLOV6 2:26.696 4.22(7) 1:48.62(7) 1:10.89(7) 33.680.60
37.21 37.73 38.07

BAUCHWITZ Ben UN-NE5 2:27.097 4.62(6) 1:48.05(6) 1:09.91(5) 32.690.73
37.22 38.14 39.04

JAMIESON Joaquin FDST8 2:31.838 9.36(8) 1:51.14(8) 1:11.84(8) 34.020.60
37.82 39.30 40.69

Name
NOC
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

ROY Daniel ALTO5 2:10.431 (1) 1:36.07(3) 1:02.95(3) 30.220.61
32.73 33.12 34.36

POUCH Aj TRA4 2:11.062 0.63(3) 1:36.43(2) 1:02.77(2) 29.980.70
32.79 33.66 34.63

FISCHER Brandon LAC3 2:11.913 1.48(2) 1:36.38(1) 1:02.42(1) 29.270.70
33.15 33.96 35.53

de LARA OJEDA Miguel MEX6 2:12.814 2.38(4) 1:38.31(5) 1:04.12(4) 30.260.70
33.86 34.19 34.50

CASTILLO LUNA Mauro MEX2 2:14.835 4.40(5) 1:38.81(4) 1:04.06(5) 30.300.63
33.76 34.75 36.02

NOWICKI Devon MLA1 2:18.086 7.65(6) 1:41.93(6) 1:05.77(7) 30.960.65
34.81 36.16 36.15

TAN Zachary PSC8 2:20.897 10.46(8) 1:43.88(8) 1:07.42(8) 31.690.70
35.73 36.46 37.01

ELKAMASH Youssef PSC7 2:23.348 12.91(7) 1:42.81(7) 1:05.92(6) 30.940.66
34.98 36.89 40.53

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2019 TYR Pro Swim Series

June 12 - 15, 2019

Event 120 14 JUN 2019 - 05:54 Men's 200m Breaststroke Final

Clovis, CA

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 20

Legend:

= Equal rank AR American Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time

US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2019 TYR Pro Swim Series

June 12 - 15, 2019

Event 121 14 JUN 2019 - 06:03 Women's 50m Butterfly Final

Clovis, CA

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 21

Record Name Location DateNOC Code

WR 24.43 SJOSTROM Sarah SWE Boras (SWE) 5 JUL 2014

=AR 25.48 DAHLIA Kelsi USA Irvine, CA (USA) 26 JUL 2018

AR 25.48 DAHLIA Kelsi USA Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 2017

US 25.46 IKEE Rikako JPN Indianapolis, IN (USA) 26 AUG 2017

WJ 25.46 IKEE Rikako JPN Indianapolis (USA) 26 AUG 2017

CR 25.65 OSMAN Farida USA Richmond, VA (USA) 12 APR 2019

Name
NOC
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

MENESES KOVACS Athena MEX5 27.231 0.65

D'ARCY Autumn RA4 27.432 0.200.70

WILLIAMS Taylor AQJT6 27.503 0.270.68

TAM Hoi Lam UBCT7 27.654 0.420.77

HERRMANN Danielle CLOV2 28.135 0.900.67

NERO Bailey UN-SE3 28.456 1.220.71

MENZMER Lizzie AZTC1 28.627 1.390.69

SMITH Madeline OAPB8 28.668 1.430.71

Name
NOC
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

STEWART Kendyl TE4 26.351 0.73

DAHLIA Kelsi CARD3 26.382 0.030.63

HANSSON Louise TROJ5 26.543 0.190.72

BLACK Haley HPVC6 26.814 0.460.65

MACK Linnea OAQ1 26.965 0.610.72

COMERFORD Mallory UOFL7 27.136 0.780.66

CASE Lauren UT8 27.457 1.100.70

ATKINSON Alia SOFL2 27.858 1.500.63

Name
NOC
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

MERAZ Iz DART4 28.301 0.73

D'EMANUELE Peyton AQJT6 28.532 0.230.69

WATERSON Rebecca DART2 28.813 0.510.75

DOUGLAS Kirsten UBCT3 28.874 0.570.70

WENTZEL Jordyn AQJT5 29.195 0.890.74

GEBHARDT Emily OAPB7 29.836 1.530.77

Legend:

= Equal record AR American Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time

US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2019 TYR Pro Swim Series

June 12 - 15, 2019

Event 122 14 JUN 2019 - 06:09 Men's 50m Butterfly Final

Clovis, CA

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 22

Record Name Location DateNOC Code

WR 22.27 GOVOROV Andriy UKR Rome (ITA) 1 JUL 2018

AR 22.76 DRESSEL Caeleb USA Budapest (HUN) 23 JUL 2017

US 22.91 LUNDQUIST Bryan USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 18 JUL 2009

WJ 23.22 ANDREW Michael USA Indianapolis (USA) 27 AUG 2017

CR 23.11 TARGETT Matt USA Charlotte (USA) 1 JAN 2012

Name
NOC
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

DENG Alex AQJT7 26.151 0.64

KREIDL Max EA4 26.232 0.080.67

WHITE Kyle UN-PC3 26.263 0.110.63

COOPER Jackson UN-LE5 26.444 0.290.77

WILLIAMS Boston UN-CA2 26.705 0.550.67

LANE Austin FDST6 26.816 0.660.58

Name
NOC
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

CLASEN Garrett UN-IL4 25.141 0.70

GILLILAN Loren RA2 25.212 0.070.63

FLANDERS Harry OAPB5 25.393 0.250.68

MILLER Ben TTSC6 25.404 0.260.61

KHOO Lionel UN-SC7 25.425 0.280.65

JASSO ESCOTO Mariano MEX3 25.446 0.300.61

SPINAZZOLA Luca TROJ1 25.827 0.680.70

MOSELEY Robby RA8 26.028 0.880.67

Name
NOC
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

HOLODA Peter PSC5 23.781 0.66

SMITH Giles PSC4 23.952 0.170.59

COETZEE Ryan TNAQ3 24.143 0.360.63

IGA Jorge MEX6 24.574 0.790.69

MILLER Lukas EA2 24.735 0.950.61

RAMIREZ Daniel MEX8 25.036 1.250.59

WRIGHT Justin FORD7 25.067 1.280.55

BINNEMA Josiah HPVC1 25.148 1.360.69

Legend:

AR American Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record

WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2019 TYR Pro Swim Series

June 12 - 15, 2019

Event 123 14 JUN 2019 - 06:15 Women's 400m Freestyle Final

Clovis, CA

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 23

Record Splits Name NOC Code Location Date

WR 3:56.46 LEDECKY Katie USA Rio (BRA) 7 AUG 201657.05 1:57.11 2:57.62

AR 3:56.46 LEDECKY Katie USA Rio (BRA) 7 AUG 201657.05 1:57.11 2:57.62

US 3:57.94 LEDECKY Katie USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 17 MAY 201857.07 1:57.70 2:58.15

WJ 3:58.37 LEDECKY Katie USA Gold Coast (AUS) 23 AUG 201457.87 1:58.30 2:58.74

CR 3:57.94 LEDECKY Katie USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 17 MAY 201857.07 1:57.70 2:58.15

Name
NOC
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

SAMANSKY Abby CLOV5 4:26.251 0.79
50m  (2) 30.98

33.51
100m  (2) 1:04.49

33.83
150m  (2) 1:38.32

33.92
200m  (1) 2:12.24

33.59
250m  (1) 2:45.83

34.30
300m  (1) 3:20.13

34.04
350m  (2) 3:54.17

32.08

CHANG Claudia AQJT7 4:26.572 0.320.74
50m  (4) 31.46

33.98
100m  (5) 1:05.44

33.46
150m  (4) 1:38.90

34.01
200m  (3) 2:12.91

33.59
250m  (2) 2:46.50

33.97
300m  (2) 3:20.47

33.41
350m  (1) 3:53.88

32.69

THERIEN Claire UN-PC4 4:28.893 2.640.68
50m  (1) 30.40

33.19
100m  (1) 1:03.59

34.24
150m  (1) 1:37.83

34.50
200m  (2) 2:12.33

34.40
250m  (3) 2:46.73

34.33
300m  (3) 3:21.06

34.29
350m  (3) 3:55.35

33.54

DIAZ MARTINEZ Brenda PN6 4:29.464 3.210.75
50m  (3) 31.32

33.32
100m  (3) 1:04.64

34.03
150m  (3) 1:38.67

34.54
200m  (4) 2:13.21

33.95
250m  (4) 2:47.16

34.74
300m  (4) 3:21.90

34.09
350m  (4) 3:55.99

33.47

MEYER McKenna UN-SI3 4:29.675 3.420.76
50m  (6) 31.55

33.73
100m  (4) 1:05.28

33.95
150m  (5) 1:39.23

34.31
200m  (5) 2:13.54

34.26
250m  (5) 2:47.80

34.36
300m  (5) 3:22.16

34.23
350m  (5) 3:56.39

33.28

REUTER Tina UN-SI1 4:33.366 7.110.72
50m  (5) 31.51

34.66
100m  (6) 1:06.17

34.59
150m  (6) 1:40.76

34.00
200m  (6) 2:14.76

35.08
250m  (6) 2:49.84

34.74
300m  (6) 3:24.58

34.63
350m  (6) 3:59.21

34.15

Name
NOC
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

SULLIVAN Erica SAND4 4:10.361 0.68
50m  (2) 29.31

30.98
100m  (1) 1:00.29

31.33
150m  (1) 1:31.62

31.60
200m  (1) 2:03.22

31.99
250m  (1) 2:35.21

31.97
300m  (1) 3:07.18

31.80
350m  (1) 3:38.98

31.38

PFEIFER Evie UT5 4:11.772 1.410.76
50m  (3) 29.40

31.44
100m  (2) 1:00.84

31.32
150m  (2) 1:32.16

31.84
200m  (2) 2:04.00

31.87
250m  (2) 2:35.87

32.46
300m  (2) 3:08.33

31.92
350m  (2) 3:40.25

31.52

TUGGLE Claire CLOV3 4:14.373 4.010.69
50m  (1) 29.27

31.58
100m  (3) 1:00.85

32.01
150m  (3) 1:32.86

32.45
200m  (3) 2:05.31

32.25
250m  (3) 2:37.56

32.44
300m  (3) 3:10.00

32.31
350m  (3) 3:42.31

32.06

RULE Remedy UT6 4:19.584 9.220.69
50m  (5) 29.70

31.90
100m  (5) 1:01.60

32.91
150m  (4) 1:34.51

33.38
200m  (4) 2:07.89

33.11
250m  (4) 2:41.00

32.78
300m  (4) 3:13.78

33.92
350m  (5) 3:47.70

31.88

MACIAS Ayumi MEX1 4:19.675 9.310.71
50m  (8) 30.67

32.16
100m  (7) 1:02.83

33.02
150m  (6) 1:35.85

32.77
200m  (6) 2:08.62

32.86
250m  (5) 2:41.48

32.82
300m  (5) 3:14.30

33.15
350m  (4) 3:47.45

32.22

PADINGTON Mackenzie HPCV2 4:23.346 12.980.77
50m  (4) 29.56

32.01
100m  (4) 1:01.57

33.19
150m  (5) 1:34.76

33.63
200m  (5) 2:08.39

33.80
250m  (6) 2:42.19

34.33
300m  (6) 3:16.52

33.82
350m  (6) 3:50.34

33.00

BERNIER Allison CAQ8 4:26.457 16.090.82
50m  (6) 29.75

32.91
100m  (6) 1:02.66

33.61
150m  (7) 1:36.27

34.36
200m  (8) 2:10.63

33.76
250m  (7) 2:44.39

34.31
300m  (7) 3:18.70

34.01
350m  (7) 3:52.71

33.74

MANNION Natalie CS7 4:27.458 17.090.80
50m  (7) 30.05

33.00
100m  (8) 1:03.05

33.41
150m  (8) 1:36.46

34.13
200m  (7) 2:10.59

34.20
250m  (8) 2:44.79

34.65
300m  (8) 3:19.44

34.42
350m  (8) 3:53.86

33.59

Legend:

AR American Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record

WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2019 TYR Pro Swim Series

June 12 - 15, 2019

Event 124 14 JUN 2019 - 06:29 Men's 400m Freestyle Final

Clovis, CA

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 24

Record Splits Name NOC Code Location Date

WR 3:40.07 BIEDERMANN Paul GER Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200954.42 1:51.02 2:47.17

AR 3:42.78 JENSEN Larsen USA Beijing (CHN) 10 AUG 200854.86 1:51.91 2:48.07

US 3:43.53 JENSEN Larsen USA Omaha, NE (USA) 29 JUN 200854.67 1:51.14 2:47.52

WJ 3:44.60 HORTON Mack AUS Brisbane (AUS) 1 APR 201453.35 1:50.26 2:47.72

CR 3:43.55 YANG Sun JPN Santa Clara (USA) 1 JAN 2016

Name
NOC
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

KONIK Justin UBCT5 4:10.181 0.82
50m  (1) 27.76

30.25
100m  (1) 58.01

31.35
150m  (1) 1:29.36

32.42
200m  (1) 2:01.78

32.12
250m  (1) 2:33.90

32.80
300m  (1) 3:06.70

31.98
350m  (1) 3:38.68

31.50

SPITSER Jack UN-SI6 4:11.932 1.750.77
50m  (2) 28.56

31.44
100m  (2) 1:00.00

32.79
150m  (2) 1:32.79

32.88
200m  (2) 2:05.67

31.66
250m  (2) 2:37.33

31.69
300m  (2) 3:09.02

31.40
350m  (2) 3:40.42

31.51

REUTER Zack UN-SI3 4:23.743 13.560.72
50m  (3) 28.81

33.32
100m  (3) 1:02.13

33.85
150m  (3) 1:35.98

34.03
200m  (3) 2:10.01

33.52
250m  (3) 2:43.53

34.03
300m  (3) 3:17.56

33.61
350m  (3) 3:51.17

32.57

Name
NOC
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

OLAFSON Carson HPVC4 3:59.231 0.72
50m  (3) 27.85

30.13
100m  (2) 57.98

30.84
150m  (3) 1:28.82

30.88
200m  (2) 1:59.70

30.54
250m  (1) 2:30.24

30.47
300m  (1) 3:00.71

30.49
350m  (1) 3:31.20

28.03

REAGAN Aidan FORD3 4:01.182 1.950.71
50m  (2) 27.80

30.19
100m  (3) 57.99

30.70
150m  (2) 1:28.69

31.02
200m  (3) 1:59.71

31.02
250m  (3) 2:30.73

30.92
300m  (2) 3:01.65

30.31
350m  (2) 3:31.96

29.22

PEKARSKE Scott FORD7 4:03.633 4.400.72
50m  (6) 28.30

30.17
100m  (4) 58.47

30.48
150m  (4) 1:28.95

30.87
200m  (4) 1:59.82

30.74
250m  (2) 2:30.56

31.11
300m  (3) 3:01.67

31.08
350m  (3) 3:32.75

30.88

FORBES Ben CLOV2 4:05.964 6.730.62
50m  (5) 28.05

30.66
100m  (6) 58.71

31.05
150m  (5) 1:29.76

31.39
200m  (5) 2:01.15

30.80
250m  (5) 2:31.95

30.81
300m  (4) 3:02.76

31.77
350m  (4) 3:34.53

31.43

WHEELER Michael OAPB1 4:06.925 7.690.69
50m  (4) 27.91

30.58
100m  (5) 58.49

31.59
150m  (6) 1:30.08

31.77
200m  (8) 2:01.85

31.55
250m  (8) 2:33.40

31.71
300m  (6) 3:05.11

31.56
350m  (5) 3:36.67

30.25

LINCOLN Michael ALTO8 4:08.286 9.050.72
50m  (1) 27.72

30.01
100m  (1) 57.73

30.65
150m  (1) 1:28.38

31.29
200m  (1) 1:59.67

31.86
250m  (4) 2:31.53

32.86
300m  (5) 3:04.39

32.54
350m  (6) 3:36.93

31.35

SIMPSON Blake SMSC5 4:09.377 10.140.81
50m  (7) 28.48

30.48
100m  (7) 58.96

31.40
150m  (8) 1:30.36

31.42
200m  (7) 2:01.78

31.49
250m  (6) 2:33.27

32.61
300m  (8) 3:05.88

31.90
350m  (8) 3:37.78

31.59

MARSALEK Wyatt SMSC6 4:09.408 10.170.73
50m  (8) 28.56

30.75
100m  (8) 59.31

30.90
150m  (7) 1:30.21

31.52
200m  (6) 2:01.73

31.57
250m  (7) 2:33.30

32.26
300m  (7) 3:05.56

32.17
350m  (7) 3:37.73

31.67

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2019 TYR Pro Swim Series

June 12 - 15, 2019

Event 124 14 JUN 2019 - 06:29 Men's 400m Freestyle Final

Clovis, CA

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 24

Name
NOC
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

FREEMAN Trey BAY4 3:49.161 0.70
50m  (1) 26.02

28.35
100m  (1) 54.37

29.00
150m  (1) 1:23.37

29.12
200m  (1) 1:52.49

29.26
250m  (1) 2:21.75

29.06
300m  (1) 2:50.81

29.45
350m  (1) 3:20.26

28.90

MAHMOUD Akaram EGY6 3:53.942 4.780.68
50m  (2) 26.73

29.01
100m  (2) 55.74

29.37
150m  (2) 1:25.11

29.53
200m  (2) 1:54.64

29.78
250m  (2) 2:24.42

29.95
300m  (2) 2:54.37

30.04
350m  (2) 3:24.41

29.53

WIESER Chris DART5 3:54.813 5.650.64
50m  (=4) 27.05

29.17
100m  (4) 56.22

30.24
150m  (4) 1:26.46

29.75
200m  (3) 1:56.21

30.24
250m  (3) 2:26.45

29.94
300m  (3) 2:56.39

29.69
350m  (3) 3:26.08

28.73

PRATT Alexander HPVC3 3:58.294 9.130.75
50m  (3) 26.94

29.22
100m  (3) 56.16

30.37
150m  (5) 1:26.53

30.90
200m  (5) 1:57.43

30.56
250m  (5) 2:27.99

31.19
300m  (5) 2:59.18

30.32
350m  (5) 3:29.50

28.79

BAGSHAW Jeremy HPCV7 3:58.915 9.750.73
50m  (=4) 27.05

29.64
100m  (5) 56.69

29.61
150m  (3) 1:26.30

30.32
200m  (4) 1:56.62

30.86
250m  (4) 2:27.48

30.79
300m  (4) 2:58.27

31.16
350m  (4) 3:29.43

29.48

GRIMES Sawyer SAND1 4:01.386 12.220.67
50m  (6) 27.40

29.85
100m  (6) 57.25

30.52
150m  (6) 1:27.77

31.07
200m  (6) 1:58.84

30.88
250m  (6) 2:29.72

31.28
300m  (6) 3:01.00

30.42
350m  (6) 3:31.42

29.96

REYNOLDS Parker SMSC8 4:02.727 13.560.72
50m  (8) 27.61

30.14
100m  (8) 57.75

30.69
150m  (8) 1:28.44

31.21
200m  (8) 1:59.65

31.17
250m  (8) 2:30.82

31.35
300m  (8) 3:02.17

30.62
350m  (=7) 3:32.79

29.93

DANIELS Connor DART2 4:03.048 13.880.69
50m  (7) 27.46

29.91
100m  (7) 57.37

30.46
150m  (7) 1:27.83

31.15
200m  (7) 1:58.98

30.97
250m  (7) 2:29.95

31.39
300m  (7) 3:01.34

31.45
350m  (=7) 3:32.79

30.25

Legend:

= Equal rank AR American Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time

US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record
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